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EVENT 401 FINAL OF EVENT 301 Womens Open 100m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Anne Bochmann 18 Co Leeds     57.87  728     28.43 
2. Kathryn Woolston-Thoma 17 Co Newcastle     58.33  711     28.56 
3. Jessica Thielmann 18 Co Newcastle     58.47  706     28.87 
4. Avril Kiritschenko 19 Co Leeds     59.14  682            28.88   Sen 1 
5. Grace Dennis 15 KingstonHull     59.72  662     29.15 
6. Rachael Wilson 23 Derwentside     59.77  661            28.79   Sen 2 
7. Danielle Hall-Jackson 17 Co Leeds     59.86  658     29.27 
8. Josephine Barker 17 RichmondDale     59.91  656     29.19 
9. Rebecca Wilde 18 Co Newcastle   1:00.30  643     28.84 
10. Jennifer Tatters 17 Co Sund'land   1:01.55  605     29.81 
 

 

 

EVENT 402 FINAL OF EVENT 302 Mens Open 200m Freestyle            
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Max Litchfield 17 Donc Dartes   1:53.48  726     26.26    55.21  1:24.35 
2. Matthew Allison 21 Co Leeds   1:57.00  662     27.27    56.61        1:26.48    Sen 1 
3. Matthew Sleight 16 KingstonHull   1:57.77  649     27.63    57.50  1:27.86 
4. Gavin Haggerwood 17 Middlesboro   1:59.04  629     28.26    58.08  1:28.96 
5. William Jolly 21 Co Newcastle   1:59.21  626     28.55    59.25        1:30.20    Sen 2 
6. Christopher Dove 19 Derwentside   1:59.22  626     27.61    57.74        1:28.74    Sen 3 
7. Adam Hollows 16 Chester Le S   1:59.27  625     28.24    58.35  1:28.55 
8. Steven Moore 16 Harrogate   2:01.79  587     28.39    58.90  1:30.48 
9. Joe Middleton 17 Co Sund'land   2:01.82  587     27.94    59.56  1:30.69 
10. Matthew Hinchliffe 17 Bo Kirklees   2:06.07  529     28.20    59.63  1:33.27 
 

 

 

EVENT 403 FINAL OF EVENT 303 Womens Open 50m Breaststroke        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Rachael Wilson 23 Derwentside     33.02                    735    Sen 1  
2. Avril Kiritschenko 19 Co Leeds     33.72      690   Sen 2  
3. Chloe Coates 18 Middlesboro     34.10  667  
4. Nicola Ribeiro 15 Bo Stockton     34.78  629  
5. Lucy Budimir 18 Harrogate     34.97  618  
6. Kim Butler 18 RichmondDale     35.11  611  
7. Jessica Gillatt 15 Donc Dartes     35.41  596  
8. Eleanor Stevenson 15 Bo Stockton     35.52  590  
9. Darcy Allison 15 Co Wakefield     36.37  550  
10. Elizabeth Bentley 19 Co Sheffield     36.88       527   Sen 3  
 

 

 

EVENT 404 FINAL OF EVENT 304 Mens Open 100m Breaststroke         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. James Wilby 18 York City   1:05.73  707     31.57 
2. Nicholas Cook 18 Derwentside   1:06.05  697     31.30 
3. Kyle Borley 17 Derwentside   1:09.33  603     32.84 
4. Ross Bradley 19 Gates &Whick   1:09.95  587            32.68   Sen 1 
5. Simon Worne 19 Rotherham Mo   1:11.57  548            33.21   Sen 2 
6. Ryan Hepple 18 Hartlepool   1:12.40  529     33.38 
7. James Thompson 15 Harrogate   1:12.63  524     34.37 
8. Robert Pallister 17 Co Newcastle   1:12.92  518     33.70 
9. Christopher Dixon 20 Co Newcastle   1:13.23  511            34.17   Sen 3 
10. Regen Gregg 15 Bo Kirklees   1:13.67  502     34.99 
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EVENT 405 FINAL OF EVENT 305 Womens Open 400m IM                 
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Aimee Willmott 19 Middlesboro   4:42.74 865  Sen 1  
 50m    30.23 100m  1:04.59 150m  1:40.95 200m  2:16.16 250m  2:56.57 300m  3:37.65 350m  4:10.74 400m  4:42.74 
    30.23    34.36    36.36    35.21    40.41    41.08    33.09    32.00 
2. Anne Bochmann 18 Co Leeds   4:54.26  767  
 50m    30.64 100m  1:05.45 150m  1:44.20 200m  2:21.65 250m  3:04.37 300m  3:46.95 350m  4:21.18 400m  4:54.26 
    30.64    34.81    38.75    37.45    42.72    42.58    34.23    33.08 
3. Phoebe Lenderyou 16 Co Newcastle   5:00.96  717  
 50m    31.05 100m  1:06.45 150m  1:44.29 200m  2:21.62 250m  3:06.12 300m  3:51.54 350m  4:26.27 400m  5:00.96 
    31.05    35.40    37.84    37.33    44.50    45.42    34.73    34.69 
4. Abbey Cunningham 18 Co Newcastle   5:05.20  688  
 50m    32.58 100m  1:09.32 150m  1:50.45 200m  2:29.91 250m  3:13.25 300m  3:56.81 350m  4:31.70 400m  5:05.20 
    32.58    36.74    41.13    39.46    43.34    43.56    34.89    33.50 
5. Caitlin Dixon 15 Donc Dartes   5:06.99  676  
 50m    32.75 100m  1:09.90 150m  1:50.72 200m  2:30.56 250m  3:14.96 300m  3:59.34 350m  4:33.77 400m  5:06.99 
    32.75    37.15    40.82    39.84    44.40    44.38    34.43    33.22 
6. Alexandra Robinson 17 Co Sund'land   5:11.74  645  
 50m    32.99 100m  1:11.33 150m  1:51.99 200m  2:31.39 250m  3:15.76 300m  4:00.85 350m  4:36.52 400m  5:11.74 
    32.99    38.34    40.66    39.40    44.37    45.09    35.67    35.22 
7. Leah Altoft 17 KingstonHull   5:13.75  633  
 50m    32.22 100m  1:09.87 150m  1:51.35 200m  2:30.65 250m  3:15.49 300m  4:01.06 350m  4:38.38 400m  5:13.75 
    32.22    37.65    41.48    39.30    44.84    45.57    37.32    35.37 
8. Jennifer Tatters 17 Co Sund'land   5:19.38  600  
 50m    34.51 100m  1:14.98 150m  1:56.97 200m  2:36.87 250m  3:23.88 300m  4:10.83 350m  4:45.13 400m  5:19.38 
    34.51    40.47    41.99    39.90    47.01    46.95    34.30    34.25 
 

 

EVENT 406 FINAL OF EVENT 306 Mens Open 100m Butterfly            
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Luke Buxton 17 RichmondDale     57.08  664     27.56 
2. Max Litchfield 17 Donc Dartes     57.55  648     27.52 
3. Sam Munkley 20 Co Newcastle     58.52  617            27.37   Sen 1 
4. Christopher Dove 19 Derwentside     58.62  613            28.23   Sen 2 
5. Ryan Flanagan 17 Co Leeds     59.13  598     27.97 
6. Jonathan Hill 20 Co Newcastle     59.77  579            27.69   Sen 3 
7. Matthew Allison 21 Co Leeds     59.87  576     28.57   
8. Luke Bradley 17 Gates &Whick     59.92  574     28.18 
9. Samuel O'Donohoe 17 Co Bradford   1:00.75  551     28.24 
10. Thomas Paine 17 Cleethorpes   1:02.00  518     28.27 
 

 

EVENT 407 FINAL OF EVENT 307 Womens Open 100m Backstroke         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Phoebe Lenderyou 16 Co Newcastle   1:04.36  736     31.37 
2. Sarah Lambert 31 York City   1:06.11  679            32.11   Sen 1 
3. Emily Jones 17 Co Leeds   1:08.44  612     33.57 
4. Rebecca Wilde 18 Co Newcastle   1:08.47  611     33.29 
5. Emily Shone 15 Rotherham Mo   1:10.07  570     33.72 
6. Harriet Glen-Ravenhill 16 Tynemouth   1:10.29  565     34.29 
7. Anna Barnes 15 Co Newcastle   1:11.18  544     34.23 
8. Mary Davidson 15 Co Newcastle   1:11.45  538     34.52 
9. Alix Eastham 16 Alnwick Dol   1:11.65  533     34.82 
10. Jessica Gillatt 15 Donc Dartes   1:11.70  532     35.27 
 
 

EVENT 408 FINAL OF EVENT 308 Mens Open 50m Backstroke            
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Danny Martland 25 York City     27.85      643   Sen 1  
2. Alasdair Wright 15 Derwentside     28.10  626  
3. Bradley Swainston 21 York City     28.31      612   Sen 2  
4. Samuel Lawman 17 Co Leeds     28.71  587  
5. Samuel Rainton 18 York City     29.02  568  
6. Luke Bradley 17 Gates &Whick     29.07  565  
7. Thomas Walker 17 Durham City     29.08  564  
8. Matthew Hinchliffe 17 Bo Kirklees     30.08  510  
9. Callum Gladding 15 Cleethorpes     30.16  506  
10. Daniel Cross 15 Bo Kirklees     31.20  457  
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EVENT 409 FINAL OF EVENT 309 Womens Open 200m Butterfly          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Anne Bochmann 18 Co Leeds   2:16.96  703     30.40  1:05.30  1:41.16 
2. Emma Sinclair 15 Co Sund'land   2:20.14  656     31.29  1:06.48  1:43.12 
3. Kathryn Woolston-Thoma 17 Co Newcastle   2:21.20  642     31.31  1:07.16  1:43.77 
4. Chloe Willmott 17 Middlesboro   2:21.87  632     32.01  1:08.18  1:45.05 
5. Freya Resendez 15 Co Leeds   2:22.47  624     31.64  1:08.15  1:45.82 
6. Faye Pinder 16 South Tyne   2:23.96  605     32.30  1:08.45  1:46.01 
7. Katy Ovington 17 Chester Le S   2:24.56  598     32.96  1:09.75  1:46.96 
8. Anna Cheesbrough 18 Co Leeds   2:24.93  593     32.21  1:08.87  1:46.54 
9. Charlotte Pearson 18 Rotherham Mo   2:26.78  571     32.45  1:09.66  1:48.09 
  Amy Harris 17 Chester Le S  DQ T-3L       
 

 

EVENT 410 FINAL OF EVENT 310 Mens Open 200m IM                   
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Max Litchfield 17 Donc Dartes   2:05.34  754     27.71    59.47  1:35.86 
2. Nicholas Cook 18 Derwentside   2:12.23  642     29.25  1:06.11  1:42.11 
3. Gareth Mills 19 Co Leeds   2:13.24  627     27.58  1:00.80        1:43.83   Sen 1 
4. Jonathan Hill 20 Co Newcastle   2:13.57  623     27.91  1:00.86        1:41.53   Sen 2 
5. Jonathan Carlisle 19 Co Sund'land   2:14.28  613     29.11  1:02.36        1:43.14   Sen 3 
6. Thomas Paine 17 Cleethorpes   2:14.58  609     28.11  1:03.80  1:43.60 
7. Ryan Flanagan 17 Co Leeds   2:16.51  583     29.12  1:05.03  1:44.24 
8. Samuel O'Donohoe 17 Co Bradford   2:17.35  573     29.42  1:05.28  1:45.61 
9. Zak Dawson 16 Co Newcastle   2:22.57  512     28.92  1:06.99  1:49.59 
  Matthew Allison 21 Co Leeds  DQ T-2L       
 

 

EVENT 411 FINAL OF EVENT 311 Womens Open 400m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Aimee Willmott 19 Middlesboro   4:17.65  799  
 50m    30.06 100m  1:02.13 150m  1:34.51 200m  2:07.24 250m  2:39.97 300m  3:12.79 350m  3:45.45 400m  4:17.65 
    30.06    32.07    32.38    32.73    32.73    32.82    32.66    32.20 
2. Rachael Williamson 17 KingstonHull   4:21.22  767  
 50m    30.47 100m  1:03.25 150m  1:36.19 200m  2:09.17 250m  2:42.22 300m  3:15.37 350m  3:48.70 400m  4:21.22 
    30.47    32.78    32.94    32.98    33.05    33.15    33.33    32.52 
3. Grace Dennis 15 KingstonHull   4:24.67  737  
 50m    30.22 100m  1:02.43 150m  1:35.72 200m  2:09.78 250m  2:43.39 300m  3:17.37 350m  3:51.07 400m  4:24.67 
    30.22    32.21    33.29    34.06    33.61    33.98    33.70    33.60 
4. Emily Vose 16 Co Leeds   4:26.75  720  
 50m    30.93 100m  1:04.27 150m  1:38.02 200m  2:12.01 250m  2:45.93 300m  3:19.88 350m  3:53.60 400m  4:26.75 
    30.93    33.34    33.75    33.99    33.92    33.95    33.72    33.15 
5. Rachel Smedley 18 Co Newcastle   4:27.69  713  
 50m    30.63 100m  1:03.63 150m  1:37.51 200m  2:11.45 250m  2:45.67 300m  3:20.01 350m  3:54.49 400m  4:27.69 
    30.63    33.00    33.88    33.94    34.22    34.34    34.48    33.20 
6. Abbey Cunningham 18 Co Newcastle   4:30.95  687  
 50m    31.62 100m  1:05.76 150m  1:40.16 200m  2:14.67 250m  2:48.99 300m  3:23.56 350m  3:57.53 400m  4:30.95 
    31.62    34.14    34.40    34.51    34.32    34.57    33.97    33.42 
7. Alexandra Robinson 17 Co Sund'land   4:31.50  683  
 50m    31.17 100m  1:05.05 150m  1:39.85 200m  2:14.27 250m  2:48.70 300m  3:23.21 350m  3:57.56 400m  4:31.50 
    31.17    33.88    34.80    34.42    34.43    34.51    34.35    33.94 
8. Nicola Graham 15 Co Leeds   4:31.54  683  
 50m    31.11 100m  1:05.23 150m  1:39.65 200m  2:14.15 250m  2:48.81 300m  3:23.45 350m  3:57.83 400m  4:31.54 
    31.11    34.12    34.42    34.50    34.66    34.64    34.38    33.71 
9. Laura Gillingham 15 Derwentside   4:32.12  678  
 50m    30.85 100m  1:04.46 150m  1:38.82 200m  2:13.67 250m  2:48.49 300m  3:23.76 350m  3:58.46 400m  4:32.12 
    30.85    33.61    34.36    34.85    34.82    35.27    34.70    33.66 
10. Jennifer Tatters 17 Co Sund'land   4:34.39  662  
 50m    31.27 100m  1:06.19 150m  1:40.27 200m  2:15.35 250m  2:50.03 300m  3:25.49 350m  4:00.13 400m  4:34.39 
    31.27    34.92    34.08    35.08    34.68    35.46    34.64    34.26 
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EVENT 412 FINAL OF EVENT 312 Mens Open 50m Freestyle             
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jonathan Carlisle 19 Co Sund'land     24.31      636    Sen 1  
2. Zak Dawson 16 Co Newcastle     24.64  611  
3. Bradley Swainston 21 York City     24.69       607   Sen 2  
4. Matthew Vose 18 Co Leeds     24.88  593  
5. Xavier Edmonds-Allen 19 York City     25.14       575   Sen 3  
6. James Purvis 17 Tynemouth     25.15  574  
7. Alasdair Wright 15 Derwentside     25.22  569  
8. Luke Buxton 17 RichmondDale     25.45  554  
9. Matthew Sotheran 15 Rotherham Mo     25.85  529  
10. Simon Worne 19 Rotherham Mo     25.88  527  
 

 

EVENT 413 FINAL OF EVENT 313 Womens Open 200m Breaststroke       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Rachael Wilson 23 Derwentside   2:39.18  682     36.11  1:16.89        1:58.21   Sen 1 
2. Jessica Thielmann 18 Co Newcastle   2:40.02  671     35.89  1:17.04  1:58.79 
3. Lucy Budimir 18 Harrogate   2:40.84  661     36.60  1:17.76  1:59.34 
4. Emma Bainbridge 20 Derwentside   2:41.65  651     36.49  1:17.61        1:59.30   Sen 2 
5. Avril Kiritschenko 19 Co Leeds   2:42.57  640     36.89  1:18.18        2:00.88   Sen 3 
6. Georgia Nixon 15 Middlesboro   2:47.97  580     38.38  1:21.07  2:04.78 
7. Chloe Coates 18 Middlesboro   2:50.09  559     37.48  1:19.66  2:04.09 
8. Eleanor Stevenson 15 Bo Stockton   2:50.59  554     38.23  1:22.24  2:06.72 
9. Olivia White 16 Co Leeds   2:50.66  553     39.36  1:23.75  2:07.37 
  Sophie Taylor 16 Co Leeds  DNC       
 

 

EVENT 414 FINAL OF EVENT 315 Womens Open 50m Butterfly           
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Amy Harris 17 Chester Le S     29.11  638  
2. Alix Eastham 16 Alnwick Dol     29.69  602  
3. Emily Sewell 15 Tynedale     29.90  589  
4. Charlotte Pearson 18 Rotherham Mo     30.07  579  
5. Jessica Gillatt 15 Donc Dartes     30.51  554  
6. Emma Sinclair 15 Co Sund'land     30.56  552  
7. Jessica Bushby 15 Rotherham Mo     30.68  545  
8. Laura Gillingham 15 Derwentside     30.83  537  
9. Anna Ward 15 York City     30.98  529  
10. Faye Pinder 16 South Tyne     31.13  522  
 
 

 

EVENT 415 FINAL OF EVENT 316 Mens Open 200m Backstroke           
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Jonathan Carlisle 19 Co Sund'land   2:09.60  644     29.06  1:01.12  1:35.21 
2. Matthew Hinchliffe 17 Bo Kirklees   2:11.08  622     30.76  1:03.79  1:37.32 
3. Matthew Rudolph 16 Harrogate   2:13.06  595     30.74  1:04.55  1:39.27 
4. Alexander Reay 16 Newburn   2:15.71  560     31.32  1:05.82  1:41.35 
5. Tom Fullen 15 Newburn   2:15.73  560     31.80  1:05.90  1:40.68 
6. Callum Gladding 15 Cleethorpes   2:16.26  554     31.84  1:06.63  1:41.93 
7. Samuel Rainton 18 York City   2:17.21  542     32.59  1:07.63  1:43.64 
8. Adam Charlton 15 Chester Le S   2:19.19  519     32.14  1:07.69  1:44.52 
9. Matthew Sotheran 15 Rotherham Mo   2:22.22  487     32.95  1:09.34  1:45.88 
10. Daniel Cross 15 Bo Kirklees   2:22.77  481     32.87  1:09.11  1:45.85 
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EVENT 416 Girls Youth 800m Freestyle Team     
Full Results 
Place Name A.G Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. City of Leeds A       Co Leeds   8:28.81  749  
   Danielle Hall-Jackson   2.07.41     29.89    32.21 
          32.76    32.55 
   Freya Resendez   2.10.05     29.94    33.15 
          34.00    32.96 
   Emily Vose   2.08.15     29.81    32.57 
          33.35    32.42 
   Anne Bochmann   2.03.20     28.20    31.07 
          32.22    31.71 
2. Co Newcastle A       Co Newcastle   8:31.31  738  
   Phoebe Lenderyou   2.09.98     30.02    32.84 
          33.31    33.81 
  Kathryn Woolston-Thoma   2.06.87     28.92    31.60 
          33.19    33.16 
   Rebecca Wilde   2.09.41     28.77    32.74 
          34.01    33.89 
   Jessica Thielmann   2.05.05     28.75    31.70 
          32.32    32.28 
3. Kingston Upon Hull       KingstonHull   8:42.88  690  
   Amy Felgate   2.14.88     30.56    33.86 
          35.11    35.35 
   Grace Dennis   2.06.76     29.53    31.80 
          32.86    32.57 
   Rachael Williamson   2.05.91     29.12    32.87 
          33.02    30.90 
   Leah Altoft   2.15.33     30.69    34.61 
          35.70    34.33 
4. City of Leeds B       Co Leeds   8:43.72  686  
   Rebecca Mottershaw   2.08.17     29.80    32.81 
          33.23    32.33 
   Nicola Graham   2.12.42     30.45    33.42 
          34.61    33.94 
   Anna Cheesbrough   2.11.53     30.92    33.42 
          34.00    33.19 
   Emily Fisher   2.11.60     30.27    33.53 
          34.26    33.54 
5. Doncaster Dartes SC       Donc Dartes   8:52.80  652  
   Caitlin Dixon   2.09.58     30.43    33.10 
          33.60    32.45 
   Shannon Dodson   2.11.37     30.33    33.81 
          34.38    32.85 
   Heidi Smith   2.15.17     30.14    34.63 
          35.39    35.01 
   Jessica Gillatt   2.16.68     31.98    35.14 
          35.81    33.75 
6. Co Newcastle B       Co Newcastle   9:04.27  611  
   Rachel Smedley   2.12.19     31.00    33.55 
          34.24    33.40 
   Mary Davidson   2.17.83     30.09    35.52 
          36.18    36.04 
   Anna Barnes   2.19.24     31.47    35.35 
          36.08    36.34 
   Abbey Cunningham   2.15.01     31.49    34.65 
          34.96    33.91 
7. Borough of Kirklees A       Bo Kirklees   9:33.80  522  
   Charlotte Regan   2.21.79     32.55    35.97 
          36.82    36.45 
   Eleanor Swystun   2.26.27     32.89    37.75 
          37.97    37.66 
   Helen Phillips   2.25.47     32.48    37.11 
          38.65    37.23 
   Rebecca Garforth   2.20.27     31.83    35.75 
          36.96    35.73 
 


